128
EBO58 • EBM58
• Compact single and multi turn encoders
• CANopen and Modbus-RTU interfaces
• Robust magnetic (EBM58) or precise optical (EBO58) sensing
• High resolution up to 18 bits
• Point-to-point connection
• Cable, M23 & M12 connections

EBO59C • EBM59CEBO58C • EBM58C
130
Order code EBM, magnetic sensing
Order code EBO, optical sensing
a RESOLUTION
(BIT SINGLETURN-BIT MULTITURN)
13-00 = 13 bit (8192 cpr x 1 turn)
16-00 = 16 bit (65536 cpr x 1 turn)
18-00 = 18 bit (262144 cpr x 1 turn)
13-14 = 13 x 14 bit (8192 cpr x 16384 turns)
16-14 = 16 x 14 bit (65536 cpr x 16384 turns)
18-12 = 18 x 12 bit (262144 cpr x 4096 turns)
b INTERFACE / POWER SUPPLY
CB2 = CANopen, +10V +30V
MB2 = Modbus RTU, +10Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (EBO58C, EBO59C)
15 = 15 mm (EBO58C, EBO59C)
d PROTECTION
P = IP65
e OPER. TEMP. RANGE
T = -25°C +85°C (-13°F +185°F)
f CONNECTION POSITION
A = axial
R = radial
g CONNECTION TYPE
     & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m (stnd.)
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
L050 = cable output 5 m
M5 = M12 5 pin plug
h CUSTOM VERSION
EB058
EB058S
EBO58C
EBO59C
XX-XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- X
d
X
e
- X
f
XXXX
g
/Sxxx
h
Document release Date Description
1.2 28.03.2025 New product photo
1.1 25.03.2025 Accessories update (cordset 5/10m)
1.0 6.02.2025 First issue
EBM58